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BAREMO

APELLIDOS, NOMBRE N.I.F.

AUTOBAREMO

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 456789 F.CON. F. SEL. TOTAL TURNO91 98765432 Nº

636,0000,000 0,267 21,850 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,250 0,000 0,100 0,950 0,000ALONSO CORRAL , MARIA JOSE 64,522                                                                              1,050 59,167 L7,1000,00024,8650,26736,000027520004K 123,689

1813,2000,200 5,484 21,9256,600 0,00013,600ARMARIO HITA , JOSE CARLOS 61,990                                                                              10,000 50,609 L2,5000,00031,1555,48413,200044032220P 112,599

2210,5000,000 0,903 26,500 0,500 0,0001,000 0,0004,625 5,350 1,750 2,200 0,000CASTILLO MUÑOZ , ROSA MARIA 61,517                                                                              9,800 47,703 L2,2505,35035,0000,90310,500044576334B 109,220

1418,3000,000 0,250 33,930 0,000 0,0000,500 0,0002,600 5,750 0,400 0,750 0,000DEL CANTO GONZALEZ , SUSANA 54,971                                                                              6,900 59,380 L0,4005,75035,0000,25018,300031645756X 114,351

2110,5000,000 5,375 35,0003,300 0,0003,175FERNANDEZ CREHUET SERRANO , JOSE LUIS 48,795                                                                              10,000 60,875 L3,60011,04035,0005,37528,200030823211Z 109,670

151,2500,000 4,900 35,0003,700 0,0006,900FERRANDIZ PULIDO , LARA 62,399                                                                              10,000 51,150 L0,2500,00035,0006,9006,900046241407E 113,549

825,2000,000 0,531 29,260 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0005,850 0,000 0,050 3,900 0,000GALLARDO PEREZ , MARIA ANGUSTIAS 62,527                                                                              3,950 58,941 L0,0500,00035,0002,53125,500030513116M 121,468

2026,3000,000 1,567 25,850 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,450 0,240 0,300 0,450 0,000GALVEZ MORENO , MARINA 55,010                                                                              0,990 54,707 L0,3004,78027,0501,56726,300024219580M 109,717

2514,4000,000 0,906 25,708 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,050 4,200 1,100 0,900 0,000GOMEZ ESPEJO , MARIA DEL CARME 59,926                                                                              6,200 47,214 L1,1005,17535,0000,90618,000030818265J 107,140

1627,3000,000 0,000 23,543 0,000 0,0001,500 0,0001,050 0,000 2,000 1,050 0,000GONZALEZ CABRERIZO , ANTONIO 59,566                                                                              3,050 53,893 L2,5000,00035,0000,00027,900031405635D 113,459

1140,0002,500 0,100 16,8401,300 0,0004,350GONZALEZ SAAVEDRA , JOSE ANDRES 49,864                                                                              10,000 66,940 L5,45017,79035,0000,10040,000042802766L 116,804

2314,1000,000 0,433 35,000 0,000 0,0001,000 0,0000,950 0,000 0,800 0,700 0,000HERNANDEZ MONTOYA , CARLOS 57,580                                                                              1,500 51,033 L0,8000,00035,0000,43314,100045581769R 108,613

1710,5000,000 0,719 31,805 0,000 0,0005,500 0,0004,375 0,000 2,000 3,550 0,000JIMENEZ PUYA , RAFAEL 64,448                                                                              5,550 48,574 L3,0000,00035,0000,71910,500030794260C 113,022

724,0000,000 1,000 22,530 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,650 1,250 0,300 1,400 0,000MARTIN GUTIERREZ , FRANCISCO JOSE 72,547                                                                              2,950 50,480 L0,3001,25025,3851,00024,000028732979E 123,027

521,0000,000 0,600 34,290 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0001,150 0,000 0,300 1,150 0,000MENENDEZ GARCIA ESTRADA , ANA CRSITINA 67,470                                                                              1,450 57,340 L5,2500,00034,2900,60021,000034861094V 124,810

413,2000,200 4,594 35,0006,650 0,00010,375MORENO RAMIREZ , DAVID 68,161                                                                              10,000 62,794 L5,4500,00035,0006,59416,900028487969P 130,955

220,8000,300 0,361 30,1730,500 0,0001,450MORILLO ANDUJAR , MERCEDES 70,874                                                                              10,000 61,334 L3,35011,15035,0000,36120,800031259805E 132,208

122,8000,700 4,167 34,0501,600 0,0003,175PEREZ GIL , AMALIA 80,818                                                                              10,000 71,017 L26,4502,05035,0004,16722,800027480732X 151,835

915,3000,000 0,094 28,925 0,600 0,0001,100 0,0004,000 0,795 0,650 1,400 0,000RODRIGUEZ REY , ELENA MARGARITA 71,896                                                                              3,445 47,764 L19,5500,79532,5550,09415,300034036957Q 119,660

1321,3750,000 4,065 23,290 3,250 0,0004,250 0,00012,550 1,755 0,150 2,200 0,000RONCO POCE , M.ANTONIA 58,893                                                                              7,355 56,085 L4,50026,27531,6054,06538,200031236721F 114,978

314,1000,000 5,867 35,0001,050 0,00031,275RUIZ VILLAVERDE , RICARDO 67,165                                                                              10,000 64,967 L20,2500,56035,0005,86714,100044286723Q 132,132

1912,9000,000 0,833 25,485 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0005,575 3,805 0,000 2,900 0,000SAENZ GUIRADO , SOLEDAD 63,915                                                                              6,705 45,923 L0,8003,80533,4150,83312,900044266351E 109,838

1030,9000,100 4,400 25,720 0,000 0,0000,000 0,0000,750 1,500 0,200 0,300 0,000SANTOS SANCHEZ , ENCARNACION 55,574                                                                              2,000 63,020 L0,2002,97529,0104,40030,900025984665R 118,594

126,9000,000 1,250 26,720 0,500 0,0000,500 0,0003,175 5,150 0,000 2,750 0,000SERRANO GOTARREDONA , AMALIA 72,634                                                                              8,400 43,270 L0,0007,86535,0001,2506,900045656171K 115,904

243,0000,000 0,188 34,700 0,300 0,0000,300 0,0001,200 0,250 0,000 0,950 0,000VAZQUEZ BAYO , MARIA DEL CARME 67,866                                                                              1,500 39,388 L0,0008,42535,0000,1883,000044234198T 107,254

25Total Solicitantes: 
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